Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cross - (320661) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:36.50
4:48.17
5:56.61
6:09.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:36.50
4:48.17
5:56.61

6:09.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

612
541
285
256

WA Pts

612
541
285

256

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

16/11/14
20/10/13
25/10/08
28/10/07

Date

16/11/14
20/10/13
25/10/08
28/10/07

Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Borough of Kirklees SC Championship Series
Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate Junior Open

Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Borough of Kirklees SC Championship Series
Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate Junior Open

Venue

Stockport
Kirklees
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Stockport
Kirklees
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 1
Bo Kirklees 1

Club Swam Under Level

2
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 1
Bo Kirklees 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



