Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cross - (320661) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.50	612	Н	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
4:48.17	541	Н	20/10/13	Borough of Kirklees SC Championship Series	Kirklees	Bo Kirklees	4
5:56.61	285	Н	25/10/08	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Bo Kirklees	1
6:09.42	256	Н	28/10/07	Harrogate Junior Open	Harrogate	Bo Kirklees	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.50	612	Н	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
4:48.17	541	Н	20/10/13	Borough of Kirklees SC Championship Series	Kirklees	Bo Kirklees	4
5:56.61	285	Н	25/10/08	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Bo Kirklees	1
6:09.42	256	Н	28/10/07	Harrogate Junior Open	Harrogate	Bo Kirklees	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS